
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/2/2015

128

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Brody All American Sheryl Nearine90 40.44 3.165

20050 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere90 47.12 2.716



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/2/2015

124

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 59.77 2.075



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/2/2015

128

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 74.9 1.709



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMAC 5/2/2015

128

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 56.65 2.259

24030 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 87.7 1.46



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TMAC 5/2/2015

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 79.4 2.091



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 5/2/2015

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams100 67.13 2.473



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 5/2/2015

169

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Gwendolyn Schapendoes Kim Parker NQ 58.56 2.886

16043 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 84.86 1.992

16045 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 89.78 1.882



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/2/2015

172

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

85 61.15 2.813

20047 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20046 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 50.64 3.397

20049 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 80.27 2.143

20045 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 92.73 1.855



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/2/2015

172

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney NQ 78.16 2.201



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/2/2015

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 63.05 2.665

12002 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ 89.98 1.867



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/2/2015

173

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo NQ NT

16003 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano NQ NT

16004 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg NQ 55.18 3.135

16001 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 63.89 2.708



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/2/2015

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20002 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 53.4 3.315

20003 James Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 55.94 3.164

20004 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 59.25 2.987

20001 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 62.36 2.838



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/2/2015

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ NT

24028 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 62.72 2.822

24001 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 75.06 2.358



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/2/2015

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 40.95 4.103

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 41.74 4.025

8030 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt100 41.8 4.019

8013 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 44.93 3.739

8011 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 46.44 3.618

8004 Honey Scottish Terrier Daniella Lazarus100 68.91 2.438

8001 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 45.98 3.654

8006 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 47.08 3.568

8010 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg NQ 47.91 3.507

8002 Libby Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Wendy Doret NQ 66.7 2.519

8005 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 73.93 2.272

8014 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 76.42 2.198



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/2/2015

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 40.19 4.180

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 40.37 4.162

12034 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 41.33 4.065

12031 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 42.4 3.962

12007 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 43.81 3.835

12008 Peak Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kristine Schmidt100 43.94 3.823

12028 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 44.72 3.757

12020 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 45.43 3.698

12021 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 46.2 3.636

12060 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 48.95 3.432

12009 Rowan Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Griffett100 50.9 3.301

12016 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 51.09 3.288

12022 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 53.97 3.113

12025 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12018 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 40.94 4.104

12017 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver NQ 42.27 3.974

12029 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 46.59 3.606

12027 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer NQ 47.69 3.523

12032 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 48.27 3.480

12019 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 48.66 3.453

12004 Layla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kristine Schmidt NQ 50.3 3.34



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/2/2015

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 51.1 3.288

12014 Brio Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Gustafson NQ 51.17 3.283

12015 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski NQ 52.3 3.212

12026 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ 54.46 3.085

12011 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 55.78 3.012

12024 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 55.89 3.006

12030 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 58.47 2.873

12033 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano NQ 60.41 2.781

12023 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 64.4 2.609

12005 Juno Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Wendy Doret NQ 68.38 2.457

12013 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 76.37 2.2



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/2/2015

173

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 35.34 4.895

16019 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 37.7 4.589

16005 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 38.55 4.488

16015 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 40.52 4.269

16011 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 42.59 4.062

16018 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 43.67 3.962

16016 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 43.86 3.944

16021 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 50.23 3.444

16017 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 51.41 3.365

16010 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 52.36 3.304

16024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 55.66 3.108

16028 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ NT

16023 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16029 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 40.05 4.32

16012 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 40.84 4.236

16022 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 42.21 4.099

16014 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 43.22 4.003

16013 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 47.49 3.643

16025 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 50.65 3.416

16006 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 50.85 3.402

16009 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 55.64 3.109

16008 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 57.37 3.016

16026 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte NQ 60.96 2.838

16020 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 65.22 2.653



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/2/2015

173

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 83.28 2.077



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/2/2015

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 38.39 4.611

20010 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 38.57 4.589

20015 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 38.71 4.572

20029 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 39.57 4.473

20016 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 39.77 4.451

20033 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 40.91 4.327

20020 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 41.91 4.223

20021 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King100 42.82 4.134

20019 Toffee Golden Retriever Alison Silvester100 44.31 3.995

20039 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 45.44 3.895

20027 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 45.49 3.891

20006 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 46.09 3.840

20022 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 47.98 3.689

20012 Cote All American Jim Koras100 48.07 3.682

20008 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 48.11 3.679

20018 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 50.4 3.512

20013 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 54.44 3.251

20023 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 54.95 3.221

20014 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 62.94 2.812

20037 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ NT

20007 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 40.1 4.414

20028 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell NQ 43.56 4.063

20038 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 44.41 3.986

20036 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 48.68 3.636



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/2/2015

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 49.4 3.583

20017 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 52.41 3.377

20035 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 52.91 3.345

20025 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

 NQ 54.76 3.232

20009 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 54.81 3.229

20026 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 60.67 2.917

20034 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 63.96 2.767



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/2/2015

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 38.51 4.596

24025 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 41.56 4.259

24023 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 42.1 4.204

24018 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 44.02 4.021

24020 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 44.42 3.985

24012 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 45.11 3.924

24015 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 45.17 3.919

24013 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary100 46.1 3.839

24004 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 50.09 3.534

24017 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 51.12 3.462

24021 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 54.58 3.243

24008 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT

24016 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 43.66 4.054

24010 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ 43.77 4.044

24009 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 45.58 3.883

24022 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ 48.31 3.664

24014 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 50.22 3.524

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 52.76 3.355

24019 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 53.46 3.311

24006 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 54.62 3.241

24005 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 54.92 3.223



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TMAC 5/2/2015

166

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Brutus Miniature Schnauzer Cassandra Pezdirtz NQ 65.93 2.518



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/2/2015

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 58.12 2.891

8015 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/2/2015

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Gili Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ NT

16033 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 78.67 2.25

16032 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 88.42 2.002



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/2/2015

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan NQ 59.27 2.986



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TMAC 5/2/2015

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 58.13 2.890

4006 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 58.61 2.866

4001 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 64.54 2.603

4002 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 71.23 2.359



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/2/2015

168

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi100 46.9 3.582

8020 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 47.18 3.561

8018 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 49.13 3.419

8017 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt NQ 61.95 2.712



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/2/2015

173

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12040 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 40.03 4.322

12043 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 51.63 3.351

12039 Lexie American Eskimo Celeste Riccio NQ 47.57 3.637

12037 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 50.58 3.420

12038 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'Brien NQ 55.5 3.117

12042 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 55.83 3.099

12041 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 64.45 2.684



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/2/2015

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 46.05 3.844

16037 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 47.69 3.711

16038 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 50.5 3.505

16035 Tag Australian Shepherd Lauri Foley100 60.64 2.919

16039 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 39.48 4.483

16034 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 61.53 2.877

16041 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 73.82 2.398

16040 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 78.33 2.26



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/2/2015

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 46.2 3.831

20043 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 61.69 2.869



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TMAC 5/2/2015

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Brody All American Sheryl Nearine95 20.55 5.012

20050 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere87 42.47 2.425



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/2/2015

97

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Sassy Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 33.77 2.872



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 5/2/2015

100

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 30.52 3.277



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TMAC 5/2/2015

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 23.06 4.467

20002 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 39.09 2.635



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TMAC 5/2/2015

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 18.47 5.577

24029 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 30.66 3.359



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/2/2015

125

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 59.48 2.102



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/2/2015

131

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Gwendolyn Schapendoes Kim Parker NQ 42.01 3.118

16043 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 48.44 2.704



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 5/2/2015

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20052 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ NT

20047 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 39.8 3.417

20056 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 48.27 2.817



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 5/2/2015

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney95 34.37 3.957



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMAC 5/2/2015

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci100 46.25 3.243



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/2/2015

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 53.55 2.801

12002 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ 63.83 2.35



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 5/2/2015

154

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Nike Shetland Sheepdog Hannah Naiburg NQ 33.53 4.593

16002 Harry Border Collie Gina Palumbo NQ 36.83 4.181

16048 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 44.1 3.492

16001 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 57.41 2.682

16045 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 63.39 2.429



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/2/2015

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 27.45 5.756

20001 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 28.29 5.585

20048 Orla Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

 NQ 36.71 4.304

20003 James Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 43.97 3.593

20049 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek NQ 50.73 3.115

20045 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 57.53 2.746



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/2/2015

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 41.24 3.831



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMAC 5/2/2015

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 27.2 5.515

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 28.55 5.254

8001 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 28.9 5.190

8030 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt100 29.38 5.106

8011 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 29.68 5.054

8013 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 30.11 4.982

8006 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 30.85 4.862

8010 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg100 31.06 4.829

8002 Libby Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Wendy Doret100 49.77 3.014

8004 Honey Scottish Terrier Daniella Lazarus100 49.8 3.012

8005 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 51.42 2.917



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/2/2015

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 26.14 5.738

12019 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 26.18 5.73

12029 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 26.82 5.593

12034 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 27.35 5.484

12020 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 28.86 5.198

12031 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 29.32 5.116

12008 Peak Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kristine Schmidt100 30.28 4.954

12007 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.52 4.915

12021 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 32.01 4.686

12024 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 32.32 4.641

12028 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 32.7 4.587

12023 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky100 35.4 4.237

12027 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 36.05 4.161

12009 Rowan Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Griffett100 37.62 3.987

12013 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 38.5 3.896

12016 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 38.84 3.862

12022 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 43.74 3.429

12011 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 46.07 3.256

12014 Brio Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Gustafson NQ NT

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 26.43 5.675

12018 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 27.85 5.386

12025 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 32.29 4.645



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/2/2015

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver NQ 32.43 4.625

12026 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ 32.51 4.614

12032 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 33.65 4.458

12030 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 36.88 4.067

12060 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 37.46 4.004

12004 Layla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Kristine Schmidt NQ 38.41 3.905

12015 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski NQ 40.32 3.720

12035 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 41.31 3.631

12005 Juno Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Wendy Doret NQ 43.09 3.481

12033 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano NQ 48.11 3.118



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 5/2/2015

154

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 23.85 6.457

16012 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 26.57 5.796

16011 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 31.01 4.966

16017 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 31.67 4.863

16021 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 31.85 4.835

16013 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 33.85 4.549

16025 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 34.9 4.413

16010 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 37.41 4.117

16006 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ NT

16005 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ NT

16029 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 27.71 5.558

16014 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 28.34 5.434

16007 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 29.66 5.192

16015 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 29.9 5.151

16019 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 30.8 5

16026 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte NQ 33.88 4.545

16024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 35.78 4.304

16018 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 38.1 4.042

16030 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 42.06 3.661

16016 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 44.1 3.492

16028 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 50.56 3.046

16020 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 53.29 2.89



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/2/2015

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 23.9 6.611

20030 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 24.82 6.366

20038 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila100 25.07 6.302

20016 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 25.37 6.228

20010 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 25.8 6.124

20028 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell100 27.03 5.845

20025 Shela Whippet Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

100 27.54 5.737

20027 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 27.61 5.723

20020 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 28.72 5.501

20008 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 29.55 5.347

20033 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 29.63 5.332

20039 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 31.92 4.95

20019 Toffee Golden Retriever Alison Silvester100 33.23 4.755

20024 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 33.49 4.718

20018 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 34.44 4.588

20013 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 36.46 4.334

20004 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 36.98 4.273

20023 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 38 4.158

20014 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 39.59 3.991

20034 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook100 40.57 3.895

20007 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ NT

20006 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 27.2 5.809

20015 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 27.34 5.779

20021 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King NQ 31.32 5.045



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TMAC 5/2/2015

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 32.28 4.895

20035 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 35.95 4.395

20037 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 36.33 4.349

20012 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 39.39 4.011

20017 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 41.46 3.811

20022 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 42.97 3.677

20009 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 45 3.511



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/2/2015

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 26.55 5.951

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 28.15 5.613

24005 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 28.24 5.595

24009 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 32.18 4.91

24019 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight100 32.78 4.820

24015 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 33.9 4.661

24031 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 34.48 4.582

24017 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 35.47 4.454

24001 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 40.37 3.914

24013 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ NT

24008 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 24.33 6.494

24023 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 28.18 5.607

24020 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 29.55 5.347

24016 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 31.53 5.011

24025 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 32.29 4.893

24010 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ 33.62 4.7

24014 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 34.96 4.519

24006 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 35.85 4.407

24004 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 36.54 4.324

24012 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 36.67 4.309

24018 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 36.85 4.288

24021 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 38.85 4.067

24022 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ 40.23 3.927



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 5/2/2015

97

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Brutus Miniature Schnauzer Cassandra Pezdirtz NQ 28.74 3.375



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 5/2/2015

100

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12047 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/2/2015

125

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 36.87 3.390



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMAC 5/2/2015

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 49.02 2.774

16031 Gili Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 67.25 2.022



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/2/2015

136

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard EtzelCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan100 27.89 4.876



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 5/2/2015

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMAC 5/2/2015

154

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 31.56 4.88

12045 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Martha Chiarchiaro NQ 39.75 3.874



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/2/2015

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 56.98 2.773



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TMAC 5/2/2015

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 46.21 3.246

4001 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 46.58 3.220

4006 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 40.56 3.698

4002 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 47.53 3.156



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 5/2/2015

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 32.04 4.682

8018 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 35.67 4.205

8017 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 46.24 3.244

8019 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ 35.79 4.191



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TMAC 5/2/2015

154

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 35.18 4.377

12046 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 35.58 4.328

12043 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 35.81 4.300

12038 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'Brien100 36.17 4.258

12040 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

12039 Lexie American Eskimo Celeste Riccio NQ 34.2 4.503

12041 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 44.76 3.441



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/2/2015

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 27.35 5.777

16037 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 29.39 5.376

16036 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 30.01 5.265

16034 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe100 39.45 4.005

16035 Tag Australian Shepherd Lauri Foley100 45.27 3.490

16038 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar NQ 38.26 4.13

16039 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 38.69 4.084

16041 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 38.79 4.073



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 5/2/2015

158

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 33.05 4.781

20043 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 48.84 3.235



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

12023 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 31.44



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

16003 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano74 35.57

16045 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson67 33.21

16052 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien66 31.65

16020 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro56 26.57



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

20027 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks76 32.24

20045 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu66 32.85

20046 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras63 37.66

20022 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley59 22.35

20049 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek51 36.55



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

24029 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr50 45.83

24030 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

12034 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi76 24.55

12014 Brio Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Gustafson NQ 40.63



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

16029 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 37.54



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

20001 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe78 29.96

20047 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20008 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ NT

20012 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 41.78



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

24014 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer66 21.8

24001 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda63 33.51

24002 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 28.3

24010 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare NQ 34.39



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

8006 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 41.4



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

12012 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 34.78



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

16028 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 34.59

16018 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 40.26

16015 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 40.54

16017 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 42.55



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

20037 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ NT

20035 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 38.86

20023 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 42.32

20026 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 42.74



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

24031 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 40.43



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

8005 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.83

8011 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 32.76



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

12013 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 36.96



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

16005 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold67 28.01

16013 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino66 34.12

16006 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 44.94

16025 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 28.92

16009 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 32.53

16007 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 40.9

16008 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 44.3



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

20007 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day69 39.89

20033 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ NT

20009 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 31.77

20020 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 34.21

20006 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 38.83



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

24025 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere74 27.39

24005 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 29.85

24004 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 30.92

24015 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 34.8

24022 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ 35.63

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 42.91



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

8022 Brutus Miniature Schnauzer Cassandra Pezdirtz77 34.08

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen59 45.06



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

12048 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky66 31.98



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

16032 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 51.21



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

20040 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan60 27.24



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Victoria MacVicar

YPS

16031 Gili Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 46.02

16040 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 35.68

16034 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 36.6



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

16033 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 44.11



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

8019 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ 43.76



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/2/2015

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Howard Etzel

YPS

16037 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall76 36.84


